
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr.  

44 

15 

5 

18 

28 

63 

92 

58 

10 

25 

G22 

69 

86 

11 

14 

98 

66 

9 

91 

51 

Name  

Justus WEINKE 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Kevin MATTFELD 

Marvin ECKERT 

Timo KRÜGER 

Kai-Uwe LENZ 

Peter HÖLPERT 

Jens THEUER 

Andre NACKOWITSCH 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Andreas BRANDT 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Christian HERZOG 

Niklas WIESNER 

Matthias KERN 

Andree SCHIEBENER 

Tim DETTMERS 

Michael ENDERS 

Klaus HIERL 

Arne FISCHER 

Nat  

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  

MSC Münster 

Klasse  

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Föderation  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Gesamtzeit  

23:37.864 

23:38.063 

23:59.675 

24:04.166 

24:04.438 

24:10.116 

24:23.222 

24:23.897 

24:24.218 

24:25.826 

24:25.830 

24:26.388 

24:27.023 

24:29.025 

24:35.925 

24:36.503 

24:44.242 

24:52.003 

24:52.164 

23:41.448 

Runden  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Diff.  

0.199 

21.811 

26.302 

26.574 

32.252 

45.358 

46.033 

46.354 

47.962 

47.966 

48.524 

49.159 

51.161 

58.061 

58.639 

1:06.378 

1:14.139 

1:14.300 

1 Runde 

Abstand  

0.199 

21.612 

4.491 

0.272 

5.678 

13.106 

0.675 

0.321 

1.608 

0.004 

0.558 

0.635 

2.002 

6.900 

0.578 

7.739 

7.761 

0.161 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

1:40.604 

1:40.257 

1:41.321 

1:42.044 

1:41.919 

1:42.002 

1:42.878 

1:43.239 

1:43.390 

1:43.253 

1:43.088 

1:42.195 

1:43.073 

1:43.048 

1:43.763 

1:43.498 

1:44.321 

1:44.777 

1:44.758 

1:47.245 

In Runde  

14 

5 

13 

2 

5 

5 

3 

10 

12 

11 

13 

14 

14 

12 

14 

5 

9 

12 

11 

9 

Punkte  

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

21 

22 

23 

24 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

St.Nr.  

89 

62 

55 

G34 

G2 

94 

57 

77 

Name  

Sascha PRAHL 

Uwe PIETZONKA 

Tobias KLAUS 

Timo LUDWIG 

Tobias BROST 

Eva STEIN 

Marco SCHNEIDER 

Christian BERGMANN 

Nat  

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  Klasse  

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Föderation  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Gesamtzeit  

23:42.062 

23:42.539 

23:51.762 

24:59.280 

22:47.913 

11:57.085 

10:09.643 

Runden  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

6 

Diff.  

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

Abstand  

0.614 

0.477 

9.223 

1:07.518 

Beste Zeit.  

1:47.383 

1:47.401 

1:48.330 

1:52.237 

1:43.282 

1:41.250 

1:40.271 

In Runde  

9 

9 

6 

3 

12 

4 

3 

0 

Punkte  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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